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CP UDINE (0304071A)
UDINE - 29-11-2003 - 07-12-2003

Torneo CP UDINE 0304071A

Luogo UDINE  [Udine - Friuli Venezia Giulia]
Periodo 29-11-2003 - 07-12-2003

Turni

Tipo Campionato Provinciale
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione
Arbitri  - 

Partecipanti 15

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

5 2N Basso Danilo             ITA PIE BI 1525 0 0 1963 M 102048

12 2N Bizzoco Vito             ITA FRI UD 1615 0 0 1969 M 108837

11 2N Canciani Sardo           ITA FRI UD 1477 0 0 1953 M 105931

6 1N Capaliku Aleks           ITA FRI UD 1822 0 0 1961 M 103921

2 2N Clarini Ivo              ITA FRI UD 1633 0 0 1971 M 100595

1 3N Donzella Daniele         ITA FRI UD 1547 0 0 1975 M

10 1N Maestri Roberto          ITA FRI UD 1638 0 0 1946 M 105930

8 2N Menon Michele            ITA FRI UD 1632 0 0 1952 M 105911

9 2N Muradore Aldo            ITA FRI UD 1417 0 0 1936 M 105921

15 3N Orsatti Marcello         ITA FRI UD 1533 0 0 1968 M 118789

14 1N Redo Stefano             ITA FRI UD 1768 0 0 1956 M 115868

3 1N Savoia Serge 1646 0 0 1963 M 100649

13 CM Siniscalchi Mario        ITA CAM SA 1669 0 0 1948 M 110070

4 1N Stolfa Rodolfo           ITA FRI GO 1618 0 0 1941 M 100650

7 M Tonon Alessandro         ITA FRI UD 2196 0 0 1972 M 805270 105893
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

5 2N Basso Danilo             ITA 1525 0 0.00 0.00 0 -33 0 1963 M 102048

12 2N Bizzoco Vito             ITA 1615 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1969 M 108837

11 2N Canciani Sardo           ITA 1477 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1953 M 105931

6 1N Capaliku Aleks           ITA 1822 0 0.00 0.00 0 48 0 1961 M 103921

2 2N Clarini Ivo              ITA 1633 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1971 M 100595

1 3N Donzella Daniele         ITA 1547 0 0.00 0.00 0 48 0 1975 M

10 1N Maestri Roberto          ITA 1638 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1946 M 105930

8 2N Menon Michele            ITA 1632 0 0.00 0.00 0 -78 0 1952 M 105911

9 2N Muradore Aldo            ITA 1417 0 0.00 0.00 0 42 0 1936 M 105921

15 3N Orsatti Marcello         ITA 1533 0 0.00 0.00 0 51 0 1968 M 118789

14 1N Redo Stefano             ITA 1768 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1956 M 115868

3 1N Savoia Serge 1646 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1963 M 100649

13 CM Siniscalchi Mario        ITA 1669 0 0.00 0.00 0 30 0 1948 M 110070

4 1N Stolfa Rodolfo           ITA 1618 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1941 M 100650
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